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***  OPERATING STATEMENT  ***

CURRENT-MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE

Actual ActualBudget Budget

PRIOR-YTD

Actual%

OPERATING RECEIPTS

5,238.46Offertory 5,625.00 55,583.57 55,245.00 55,246.2049.7

0.00Christmas 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Easter 0.00 3,725.00 1,380.00 1,380.003.3

445.00Thanksgiving Appeal 200.00 4,045.00 4,300.00 4,300.003.6

1,020.00Stipends 830.00 5,310.00 5,300.00 5,300.004.8

0.00Parish Social Activities 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

6,800.00Donations 1,025.00 34,756.90 16,683.00 16,678.8031.1

85.00Ministry Revenue 0.00 5,537.00 1,145.00 1,145.005.0

0.00Rental Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Fundraising 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Sales of Religious Articles 0.00 80.95 62.00 59.250.1

90.00Miscellaneous 0.00 1,215.00 350.00 450.001.1

0.00Canada Emergency Wage Subsidy 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,187.380.0

$ 13,678.46Subtotal $ 110,253.427,680.00 84,465.00 86,746.6398.7

25.00Special Collections Received 0.00 1,475.00 3,605.00 3,605.251.3

$ 13,703.46TOTAL OPERATING RECEIPTS $ 111,728.427,680.00 88,070.00 90,351.88100.0

OPERATING EXPENDITURES

Facilities

568.94Parish 32.00 972.80 1,034.00 981.890.7

429.32Rectory 605.00 5,516.88 4,172.00 3,972.444.1

503.33Church 0.00 3,955.97 378.00 359.563.0

165.85Office 183.00 2,880.69 3,355.00 3,193.032.2

0.00Hall 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Other 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

2,645.35Land Maintenance 0.00 2,645.35 3,447.00 3,283.822.0

230.92Utilities 579.00 11,408.26 9,006.00 8,574.998.6

2,737.30Insurance 2,472.00 5,992.79 5,424.00 5,165.384.5

132.69Property Taxes 173.00 830.53 1,036.00 986.900.6

457.39Liturgy 447.00 5,637.08 5,360.00 5,105.974.2

$ 7,871.09Subtotal $ 39,840.354,491.00 33,212.00 31,623.9830.0

5,738.25Compensation 5,796.00 52,616.15 50,117.00 47,736.5839.6

$ 5,738.25Subtotal $ 52,616.155,796.00 50,117.00 47,736.5839.6

Ministry & Education

123.74Education 296.00 1,170.51 830.00 789.370.9

452.71Ministry 808.00 5,052.02 3,249.00 3,090.433.8

0.00Parish Social Activities 0.00 89.69 9,450.00 9,000.000.1

0.00Religious Articles for Resale 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

37.32Miscellaneous 0.00 37.32 0.00 0.000.0

281.88Stipends Paid 777.00 3,439.36 4,855.00 4,622.742.6

$ 895.65Subtotal $ 9,788.901,881.00 18,384.00 17,502.547.4

Collections & Assessments

0.00Special Collections Paid 0.00 1,450.00 1,671.00 1,590.001.1

0.00Fundraising Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

1,435.69Diocesan Assessment 1,500.00 12,921.21 13,587.00 12,941.819.7

4,916.28Donations Paid 105.00 16,365.61 4,107.00 3,911.2512.3

$ 6,351.97Subtotal $ 30,736.821,605.00 19,365.00 18,443.0623.1

$ 20,856.96TOTAL OPERATING EXPENDITURES $ 132,982.2213,773.00 121,078.00 115,306.16100.0

Operating Surplus (Deficit) $ )(21,253.80$ )(7,153.50 )(6,093.00 )(33,008.00 -24,954.28
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***  OPERATING STATEMENT  ***

CURRENT-MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE

Actual ActualBudget Budget

PRIOR-YTD

Actual%

65.7Financial Viability  % 55.8 84.0 78.472.7
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***  CAPITAL STATEMENT  ***

CURRENT-MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE

Actual ActualBudget Budget

PRIOR-YTD

Actual%

CAPITAL RECEIPTS

0.00Bequests 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Insurance Claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Fundraising 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

770.00Donations for Capital Projects 470.00 6,195.00 4,500.00 4,500.0075.2

195.04Interest Income 40.00 1,595.68 201.00 200.5819.4

0.00Interest Received from Loan Fund 0.00 442.20 461.00 461.275.4

0.00Interest Rebates 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Sale of Parish Assets 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00PST Rebates 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 965.04Subtotal $ 8,232.88510.00 5,162.00 5,161.85100.0

$ 965.04TOTAL CAPITAL RECEIPTS $ 8,232.88510.00 5,162.00 5,161.85100.0

CAPITAL EXPENDITURES

Collections & Assessments

0.00Suspense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 0.00Subtotal $ 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.0

Fundraising Expense

0.00Fundraising Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Land 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Construction more than $5,000 0.00 20,397.87 18,340.00 17,467.61100.0

0.00Furniture more than $5,000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Interest Paid on Loans 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 0.00Subtotal $ 20,397.870.00 18,340.00 17,467.61100.0

$ 0.00TOTAL CAPITAL EXPENDITURES $ 20,397.870.00 18,340.00 17,467.61100.0

Capital Surplus (Deficit) $ )(12,164.99$ 965.04 510.00 )(13,178.00 -12,305.76

$ )(6,188.46NET INCOME (LOSS) $ )(33,418.79)(5,583.00 )(46,186.00 )(37,260.04


